212
CFLG-
LB-PUR
PUR
5 x d
 Gradient glass-fi ber cable
for maximum mechanical
load requirements

rif
y.U
L.c
om
214
 Example image
Fiber optic cable | PUR | chainfl ex® CFLG-LB-PUR
Part No.
Fiber Count Fiber
Diameter
approx.
Outer diameter
max.
Weight
 [µm] [in.] [mm] [lbs/mft] [kg/km]
CFLG-2LB-PUR-62-5/125 2 62,5/125 0.33 8.5 41.7 62
CFLG-4LB-PUR-62-5/125 4 62,5/125 0.35 9.0 45.7 68
CFLG-6LB-PUR-62-5/125 6 62,5/125 0.43 11.0 64.5 96
CFLG-12LB-PUR-62-5/125 12 62,5/125 0.55 14.0 100.8 150
CFLG-2LB-PUR-50/125 2 50/125 0.33 8.5 43.7 65
CFLG-6LB-PUR-50/125 6 50/125 0.43 11.0 63.8 95
CFLG-12LB-PUR-50/125 12 50/125 0.55 14.0 107.5 160
CFLG-6LB-PUR-9/125 6 9/125 0.43 11.0 63.8 95
CFLG-
LB-PUR
PUR